AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 225 SZCZESNY J. - . 138601 _ _
a EEGE 14:03:49.766  PO- 5 - # 210 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - R gfg';;t Po. 10 - # 216 KOZICZ M. - . + B;f;;;t
5 1.38.908 14:05:28.674 1 1:44.443 14:04:01.621 1 1:48.191 14:06:30.462
3 1:38.992 14:07:07.666 2 1:44.386 14:05:46.007 2 1:47.076 14:08:17.538
4 1:38.661 14:08:46.327 3 1:42.850 14:07:28.857 3 1:46.643 14:10:04.181
s 2:00.795 14:10:47.122 a 1:42.738 14:09:11.595 a 1:46.059 14:11:50.240
5 1:54.992 14:11:06.587 5 1:47.068 14:13:37.308
Po. 2 - # 209 SCHEFFLER M. - . 400393 __ 6 1:47.748 14:15:25.056
1 141217 14:03:53.576 P0.6-#212 GAPSKIR. -. +05.453 7 1:46.400 14:17:11.456
5 1.40.026 14:05:33.602 1 1:44.310 14:06:17.155
3 1:39.905 14:07:13.507 2 1:44.114 14:08:01.269  Po. 11 - #207 WEISS K. - . + B;fsﬁsrslt
4 1:39.906 14:08:53.413 3 1:45.531 14:09:46.800 1 1:54.443 14:04:40.392
s 1:39.938 14:10:33.351 4 1:44.503 14:11:31.303 2 1:48.486 14:06:28.878
3 1:39.054 14:12:12.405 5 1:53.283 14:13:24.586 3 1:48.233 14:08:17.111
; 2:25 766 14:14:38.171 a 1:46.512 14:10:03.623
Po. 7 - # 214 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . . 3‘§§g§ 5 1:46.581 14:11:50.204
Po. 3 - #228 MIASKO S. - . . g';f;gsst 1 1:47.704 14:04:30.777 6 1:47.371 14:13:37.575
1 1:41.475 14:04:03.633 2 B A% 14:06:16.042 7 2:06.534 14:15:44.109
5 1.41.720 14:05:45.373 3 1:44.553 14:08:00.595
3 1:42.060 14:07:27.433 & el 14:09:45.165  Po. 12 - # 208 ROSLY M. - . + ggf;llrsst
a 1:40.869 14:09:08.302 5 1:44.346 14:11:29.511 1 1:50.564 14:04:50.980
s — AP Te—— 6 2:06.626 14:13:36.137 2 1:48.354 14:06:39.334
6 1:41.282 14:12:30.805 3 1:47.572 14:08:26.306
- 1:42.875 141413630 Po-8-#213 ZUKIERSKI M. - . +3‘§_‘{1[;‘ 4 1:49.005 14:10:15.911
. L2105 I 1 1:46.067 14:04:10.567 5 1:47.379 14:12:03.290
8 P Py — 2 1:45.023 14:05:55.590 6 1:57.789 14:14:01.079
3 1:44.806 14:07:40.396
Po. 4 - # 211 KRZYZOWSKI S. - ‘00001 4 2:25.987 14:10:06383  Po. 13 - #201 PSZONAKN. -. + 0889
1 1:42.662 14:03:55.243 1 1:50.245 14:06:35.308
2 1:42.862 12:05:38.105 O+ 9 #221 WALCZAKT. -. + E’,Zf'jgi‘ 2 1:50.804 14:08:26.712
3 1:43.824 14:07:21.929 1 1:47.202 14:06:29.563 3 1:50.041 14:10:16.753
A Pa— EBEAGE 2 1:47.264 14:08:16.827 4 1:47.553 14:12:04.306
s 143132 1411047 823 3 1:45.062 14:10:01.889 5 1:47.881 14:13:52.187
6 1:42.743 14:12:30.566 N 1:45.522 14:11:47.411 € L2820 ey
7 1:42.994 14:14:13.560 > 1:45.416 141332827
8 1:50.793 14:16:04.353 6 2:13.882 14:15:46.709

Fastest lap: 1:38.661
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AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 202 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . v 00068 g IBR EHIE
1 1:48.924 14:04:33.111
2 1:47.726 14:06:20.837  Po- 18- # 215 KEPINSKI M. -. + igf;;;t
3 1.48.805 14:08:09.642 1 1:50.913 14:06:35.015
4 1:49.330 14:09:58.972 2 1:51.029 14:08:26.044
5 149195 1411:48.167 3 1:52.119 14:10:18.163
6 1:49.001 14:13:37.168 4 1:49.981 14:12:08.144
7 1:52.187 14:15:29.355 5 1:49.460 14:13:57.604
8 1:55.803 14:17:25.158 6 1:49.851 14:15:47.455
7 2:03.556 14:17:51.011
Po. 15 - # 204 SUDER M. - . oo 1
1 1:48.008 14:04:12.716
2 1:48.080 14:06:00.796
3 1:47.799 14:07:48.595
4 1:50.074 14:09:38.669
5 1:49.453 14:11:28.122
6 1:49.836 14:13:17.958
7 2:34.319 14:15:52.277
Po. 16 - # 205 LUKASZEWSKI M. - . ‘o
1 1:50.106 14:06:35.341
2 1:51.009 14:08:26.350
3 1:48.111 14:10:14.461
a 1:48.018 14:12:02.479
5 1:49.434 14:13:51.913
6 1:49.039 14:15:40.952
7 1:49.628 14:17:30.580
Po. 17 - # 203 ROGALSKI L. - . v o6 ass
1 1:49.004 14:04:23.164
2 1:48.613 14:06:11.777
3 1:48.096 14:07:59.873
4 1:48.998 14:09:48.871
5 1:48.422 14:11:37.293
6 1:49.527 14:13:26.820
7 1:49.805 14:15:16.625
Fastest lap: 1:38.661
ZRIDGESTONE
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